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Back # _ Placing Horse's Name Score _Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
100. 407400 ~ Youth Yearling Gelding Entries: 0  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
101. 407500 ~ Youth 2 Year Old Gelding Entries: 0  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
102. 407600 ~ Youth 3 Year Old Gelding Entries: 0  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
103. 407700 ~ Youth Aged Gelding Entries: 5 (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
248 1st Jack E Boy 626%29 Raegan A Camenzind Richard L/Debra J Donnelly
117 2nd RV For Hire Gi%gg Brockelyn Anderson Brockelyn Anderson
418 3rd  Sure Enough Lazy Gi%ﬁg Ivy Mitchell Katie Pidgeon Mitchell
437 4th Heza Hot Tiger 626?‘%9 Madison Kurth Kelly Kurth
1986 5th  Chex Good Investment Gze?;,gg Lane Wilson Kimberly Wilson
104. 477000 ~ Youth Performance Gelding Entries: 2  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
174 1st KM Some Like It Best Gi?giﬁg Karly M Christensen Karly M Christensen
822 2nd  Jus Call Me Southern Hiog Sophia Garside Dana Garside
104. 401400 ~ Grand Youth Gelding (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
248 Grand Jack E Boy Hing Richard L/Debra J Donnelly
104. 401500 ~ Reserve Youth Gelding (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
117  Reserve RV For Hire Gze?dzigg Brockelyn Anderson
105. 207300 ~ Amateur Weanling Geldings Entries: 0  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
106. 207400 ~ Amateur Yearling Gelding Entries: 1 (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
963 1st Somthin To Believin G2e?dzi‘r‘|g Nancy A Randall Nancy A Randall
107. 207500 ~ Amateur 2 Year Old Gelding Entries: 0  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
108. 207600 ~ Amateur 3 Year Old Gelding Entries: 3  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
519 1st Tel A Kid Gze?dziﬁg Barbara Hoffer Barbara Hoffer
395 2nd  JLR Livin The Dream Gze?dziﬁg Charles Hensel Charles Hensel
74 3rd HQ Never Lose Hope Gze?dziﬁg Kris J Klingaman Kris J Klingaman
109. 207700 ~ Amateur Aged Geldings Entries: 4  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
119 1st Sierra Slammer GZe?Ji‘r“g Lexi Ann Hansen Lexi Ann Hansen
248 2nd  Jack E Boy Sty Richard L Donnelly Richard L/Debra J Donnelly
791 3rd  Legends Of Sinatra G@?gigg Cheryl Lien Cheryl Lien
1986 4th  Chex Good Investment A Kimberly Wilson Kimberly Wilson
110. 277000 ~ Amateur Performance Geldings Entries: 5 (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
1070 1st Well Played G%?Jiag Lexi Ann Hansen Lexi Ann Hansen
2020 2nd Hez Good N Hot GZe?JiZ‘g Gregory H Steffen Phyllis Steffen
524 3rd Gota Good Rodder G%?Jigg Emily Marschand Kiley Marschand
504 4th Good Brew At The Bar GZe?gi:‘g Tyler Barringer Emily Marschand
813 5th  King Of Country Ak Deborah R Goldoni Deborah R Goldoni
110. 201400 ~ Grand Amateur Gelding (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
119  Grand Sierra Slammer e Lexi Ann Hansen
110. 201500 ~ Reserve Amateur Gelding (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
519 Reserve Tel AKid GQe%ﬁg Barbara Hoffer
111. 107300 ~ Weanling Geldings Entries: 0  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
112. 107400 ~ Yearling Gelding Entries: 0  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
113. 107500 ~ 2 Year Old Gelding Entries: 0  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
114. 107600 ~ 3 Year Old Gelding Entries: 2  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
519 1st Tel A Kid Gi%ﬁg Marc A Chapman Barbara Hoffer
395 2nd  JLR Livin The Dream Gi%ﬁg Charles Hensel Charles Hensel
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115. 107700 ~ Aged Gelding Entries: 10  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
119 1st Sierra Slammer G%?J.?‘g Lexi Ann Hansen Lexi Ann Hansen
248 2nd Jack E Boy G%?J.gg Richard L Donnelly Richard L/Debra J Donnelly
791 3rd  Legends Of Sinatra g Cheryl Lien Cheryl Lien
117 4th RV For Hire G%%gg Brockelyn Anderson Brockelyn Anderson
171 5th  Cool Yella Te Gﬁ?ﬂg Tom Peery Tom Peery
524 6th Gota Good Rodder G%?J.gg Emily Marschand Kiley Marschand
1986 7th  Chex Good Investment Bty Kimberly Wilson Kimberly Wilson
504 8th  Good Brew At The Bar Hhg Tyler Barringer Emily Marschand
464 9th Forgot My Password GQS%:@ Sophia Garside Sophia Garside
813 10th  King Of Country 626%19 Deborah R Goldoni Deborah R Goldoni
116. 177000 ~ Open Performance Gelding Entries: 7  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
506 1st  Super Good Hotrod GZe(\)(Lﬁg Erin Lieurance Bloomfield Farm LLC
174 2nd KM Some Like It Best GZe(\)(Lﬁg Karly M Christensen Karly M Christensen
1070 3rd  Well Played GZe(\)(Lﬁg Lexi Ann Hansen Lexi Ann Hansen
2020 4th Hez Good N Hot G%?leg Gregory H Steffen Phyllis Steffen
822 5th  Jus Call Me Southern Hg Sophia Garside Dana Garside
750 6th HQ Show Me The Spook 626%29 John Kabeiseman Jr Reid Hockenson
812 7th Byou Buck 62?(}5 Doug E Bogart Gail D Levsen
elding
116. 101400 ~ Grand Gelding (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
119 Grand Sierra Slammer Hing Lexi Ann Hansen
116. 101500 ~ Reserve Gelding (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
519 Reserve Tel AKid Gﬁ%ﬁg Barbara Hoffer
117. 405400 ~ Youth Yearling Mare Entries: 0  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
118. 405500 ~ Youth 2 Year Old Mare  Entries: 1  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
1422 1st  Presidential Breeze 2023 Savanna L Saylor Aaron C Saylor
119. 405600 ~ Youth 3 Year Old Mare Entries: 0  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
120. 405700 ~ Youth Aged Mare Entries: 4  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
124 1st Jacky O ’%Aoazrl Raegan A Camenzind Richard L/Debra J Donnelly
105 2nd It Was A Short Nite 2021 Marlie Fredrick Sarlynn Heston
161 3rd  Socially Invested 2029 Grace Myers Grace Myers
121 4th Whisky Dun It 5&12 Brooke Myers Brooke Myers
121. 475000 ~ Youth Performance Mare Entries: 2  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
170 1st Krymsun Cute r%noaﬁ Kieragan Anderson Brockelyn Anderson
1812 2nd Presidential Zip r%noaﬁ Savanna L Saylor Aaron C Saylor
121. 401200 ~ Grand Youth Mare (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
124 Grand Jacky O 2021 Richard L/Debra J Donnelly
121. 401300 ~ Reserve Youth Mare (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
105 Reserve It Was A Short Nite 2021 Sarlynn Heston
122. 205300 ~ Amateur Weanling Mares Entries: 1  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
531 1st  HGWD Intentions Kiss 2028 Kelly Daniels Kelly Daniels
123. 205400 ~ Amateur Yearling Mare Entries: 0  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
124. 205500 ~ Amateur 2 Year Old Mare Entries: 3  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
1422 1st  Presidential Breeze 2023 Aaron C Saylor Aaron C Saylor
367 2nd  Secret Barmaid 2023 Gary C Smith Gary And Penelope Smith
221 3rd  CF Pretty Shayda Red 2023 Penny Smith Penny Smith
125. 205600 ~ Amateur 3 Year Old Mare Entries: 1 (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
586 1st How D lem A Legacy 2022 Ella Carlson Koch Rosalie L Carlson
126. 205700 ~ Amateur Aged Mare Entries: 3  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
124 1st  Jacky O 2021 Richard L Donnelly Richard L/Debra J Donnelly
105 2nd It Was A Short Nite ﬁAOEZr; Sarlynn Heston Sarlynn Heston
60 3rd Its This Or Therapy 2021 Jennie Y Schut Jennie Y Schut
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127. 275000 ~ Amateur Performance Mare Entries: 9  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
934 1st  Top Shelf Martinii 2020 Hollie M Wedemeyer Jared And Hollie Wedemeyer
110 2nd VS| Luv Lucy 2018 Eric E Petry Eric E Petry
889 3rd SH GettingToKnowYou 2019 Kendra Jo Schultz Kendra Jo Schultz
896 4th Km Bit Of The Best 2019 Sandee Kraft-Noah Sandee Kraft-Noah
1812 5th Presidential Zip r%/l()aﬁ Aaron C Saylor Aaron C Saylor
939 6th Hott Lil Star 2019 Carrie Gesling Carrie Gesling
325 7th Shes Got Good Vibes 2015 Michael S Davis Michael S Davis
1881 8th Gucci Sweet Loper 2019 Phyllis Steffen Phyllis Steffen
710 9th Shez AVS Red Moment 2015 Lisa Louscher Lisa Louscher
127. 201200 ~ Grand Amateur Mare (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
124 Grand Jacky O 2021 Richard L/Debra J Donnelly
127. 201300 ~ Reserve Amateur Mare (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
934 Reserve Top Shelf Martinii 2020 Jared And Hollie Wedemeyer
128. 105300 ~ Weanling Mares  Entries: 1 (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
531 1st  HGWD Intentions Kiss 2028 Marc A Chapman Kelly Daniels
129. 105400 ~ Yearling Mare Entries: 0  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
130. 105500 ~ 2 Year Old Mare Entries: 3  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
1422 1st  Presidential Breeze 2023 Aaron C Saylor Aaron C Saylor
367 2nd  Secret Barmaid 2023 Gary C Smith Gary And Penelope Smith
221 3rd  CF Pretty Shayda Red 2023 Marc A Chapman Penny Smith
131. 105600 ~ 3 Year Old Mare Entries: 1  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
586 1st How D lem A Legacy 2022 John Kabeiseman Jr Rosalie L Carlson
132. 105700 ~ Aged Mare Entries: 5  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
124 1st Jacky O 2021 Richard L Donnelly Richard L/Debra J Donnelly
295 2nd KR Jezebel 2018 Tom Peery Tom Peery
105 3rd It Was A Short Nite 2021 Sarlynn Heston Sarlynn Heston
934 4th Top Shelf Martinii 2020 Hollie M Wedemeyer Jared And Hollie Wedemeyer
60 5th Its This Or Therapy 2021 Jennie Y Schut Jennie Y Schut
133. 175000 ~ Open Performance Mare Entries: 6  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
110 1st VS| Luv Lucy 2018 Eric E Petry Eric E Petry
1812 2nd Presidential Zip r%noaﬁ Savanna L Saylor Aaron C Saylor
939 3rd Hott Lil Star r%noaﬁ Carrie Gesling Carrie Gesling
325 4th Shes Got Good Vibes 2015 Michael S Davis Michael S Davis
1881 5th Gucci Sweet Loper r%noaﬁ Phyllis Steffen Phyllis Steffen
425 6th Lucys Gotta Spark I%/Ioazrg Faith Fahrenkrog Candy Anderson
133. 101200 ~ Grand Mare (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
124 Grand Jacky O 2021 Richard L/Debra J Donnelly
133. 101300 ~ Reserve Mare (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
295 Reserve KR Jezebel 2018 Tom Peery
134. 203000 ~ Amateur Weanling Stallions Entries: 0  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
135. 203100 ~ Amateur Yearling Stallion Entries: 0  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
136. 203200 ~ Amateur 2 Year Old Stallion Entries: 0  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
137. 203300 ~ Amateur 3 Year Old Stallion Entries: 0  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
138. 203400 ~ Amateur Aged Stallion Entries: 0  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
139. 273000 ~ Amateur Performance Stallion Entries: 1 (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
1766 1st  Straight Up Fabulous SJois Christina L Wilson Christina L Wilson
139. 201000 ~ Grand Amateur Stallion (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
139. 201100 ~ Reserve Amateur Stallion (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
140. 103000 ~ Weanling Stallions Entries: 0  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
141. 103100 ~ Yearling Stallion Entries: 0  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
142. 103200 ~ 2 Year Old Stallion Entries: 0  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
143. 103300 ~ 3 Year Old Stallion Entries: 0  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
144. 103400 ~ Aged Stallion Entries: 0  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
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145. 173000 ~ Open Performance Stallion
1766 1st

Entries: 1
Straight Up Fabulous Salion

Owner's Name

(9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)

Christina L Wilson

Christina L Wilson

145. 101000 ~ Grand Stallion

(9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)

145. 101100 ~ Reserve Stallion

(9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)

146. 6045 ~ IQHA 9 & Under Showmanship  Entries: 4

(9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)

Katie Pidgeon Mitchell
Sheila Swartz
Kelly Kurth

Brockelyn Anderson

Grace Myers

Karly M Christensen
Jennie Y Schut
Kimberly Wilson
Chelsea Berry
Phyllis Steffen
Kendra Jo Schultz
Phyllis Steffen
Aaron C Saylor
Becky M Grier

Mary McKenna Von Rentzell

Shelli Ann Smith
Jennie Y Schut
Sheila Swartz
Michael S Davis
Kimberly Wilson
Chelsea Berry
Aaron C Saylor
Becky M Grier
Lisa Louscher
Mary McKenna Von Rentzell
Sarlynn Heston

Deborah R Goldoni

Brockelyn Anderson
Katie Pidgeon Mitchell
Dana Garside

Grace Myers

Tara Barry

Aaron C Saylor
Sheila Swartz
Brooke Myers
Brockelyn Anderson
Kimberly Wilson

Kyle & Althea Hooyer

Sarlynn Heston

418 1st  Sure Enough Lazy Gi?;iﬁg 78.00 vy Mitchell
173 2nd  Take A Kruz With Me 2018 74.50  Rory Swartz
437 3rd  Heza Hot Tiger Gi?gﬁg 74.00 Madison Kurth
170 4th  Krymsun Cute 2013 72.50  Kieragan Anderson
147. 112004 ~ Level 1 Horse Non Pro Showmanship  Entries: 11 (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
161 1st  Socially Invested 2020 79.00 Grace Myers
174 2nd KM Some Like It Best vy 78.00 Karly M Christensen
60 3rd  Its This Or Therapy 2024 77.00 Jennie Y Schut
1986 4th  Chex Good Investment Gﬁ?giﬁg 76.50 Kimberly Wilson
178 5th  Certainly Creepin 2024 76.00 Chelsea Berry
1881 6th  Gucci Sweet Loper 2019 76.00 Phyllis Steffen
889 7th  SH GettingToKnowYou 2019 74.00  Kendra Jo Schultz
2020 8th Hez Good N Hot 626%1;‘9 73.00 Gregory H Steffen
1812 9th Presidential Zip 2013 69.00 Aaron C Saylor
888 NoPlcng Impulsively Fancy e, 68.00 Becky M Grier
920  NoPlcng Tuckers Payday caimg 0.00  Mary McKenna Von Rentzell
148. 212002 ~ Level 1 Amateur Showmanship Entries: 12 (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
368 1st  StuffDreamsAreMadeOf g7 82.00  Shellii Ann Smith
60 2nd  Its This Or Therapy 2021 81.00 Jennie Y Schut
173 3rd  Take A Kruz With Me 2015 78.50 Sheila Swartz
325 4th  Shes Got Good Vibes go1s 77.50  Dawn Jindrich
1986 5th  Chex Good Investment A, 75.00 Kimberly Wilson
178 6th  Certainly Creepin 2021 75.00 Chelsea Berry
1812 7th Presidential Zip 2013 74.50 Aaron C Saylor
888 8th  Impulsively Fancy e, 74.00 Becky M Grier
710 9th  Shez A VS Red Moment go1s 72.50  Lisa Louscher
920 10th  Tuckers Payday GZG“JJ;‘Q 71.50 Mary McKenna Von Rentzell
105 11th It Was A Short Nite 2021 69.50  Sarlynn Heston
813 12th  King Of Country AN 69.00 Deborah R Goldoni
149. 412002 ~ Level 1 Youth Showmanship Entries: 12 (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
17 1st RV For Hire Gze?dzi?‘g 83.50  Brockelyn Anderson
418 2nd  Sure Enough Lazy K2, 81.00 vy Mitchell
822 3rd  Jus Call Me Southern B 77.50  Sophia Garside
161 4th  Socially Invested 2020 7600 Grace Myers
115 5th A Cool Invitation 2o o 76.00 Jaden C Barry
1812 6th  Presidential Zip 2013 75.50  Savanna L Saylor
173 7th  Take A Kruz With Me 2015 7450 Rory Swartz
121 8th  Whisky Dun It 2016 7450 Brooke Myers
170 9th  Krymsun Cute 2013 74.00 Kieragan Anderson
1986 10th  Chex Good Investment B 7250 Lane Wilson
821 11th  Sum Sweet Asset 221 7200 Aubrey L Nauman
105 12th It Was A Short Nite 221 7200 Marlie Fredrick
150. 212000 ~ Amateur Showmanship Entries: 6  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
418 1st  Sure Enough Lazy &2, 80.00 Katie Pidgeon Mitchell
1070 2nd  Well Played Gze?gigg 78,50 Lexi Ann Hansen
889 3rd  SH GettingToKnowYou g9 7550 Kendra Jo Schultz
1986 4th  Chex Good Investment Gze?gigg 72.50  Kimberly Wilson
1766 5th  Straight Up Fabulous Joi8 68.50  Christina L Wilson
1812 6th  Presidential Zip 2013 65.00 Aaron C Saylor

Katie Pidgeon Mitchell
Lexi Ann Hansen
Kendra Jo Schultz
Kimberly Wilson
Christina L Wilson

Aaron C Saylor
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151. 212800 ~ Amateur Select Showmanship Entries: 8  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
558 1st Original Hottrodd G%?J.gg 82.00 Michelle McKay-Swanson Jason Or Michelle Swanson
368 2nd  StuffDreamsAreMadeOf i 81.50  Shelli Ann Smith Shelli Ann Smith
325 3rd  Shes Got Good Vibes s 78.50 ~ Dawn Jindrich Michael S Davis
1881 4th  Gucci Sweet Loper 2019 76.00  Phyliis Steffen Phyliis Steffen
2020 5th  Hez Good N Hot Gg?g;g 75.50  Gregory H Steffen Phyliis Steffen
710 6th  Shez A VS Red Moment 218 74.00  Lisa Louscher Lisa Louscher
608 7th Modern Maggie Dee 2000 72.50 Jacqueline J Kelling Jacqueline J Kelling
888 8th Impulsively Fancy Gﬁ?&,ﬁg 71.00  Becky M Grier Becky M Grier
152. 412000 ~ Youth Showmanship Entries: 7  (9/19/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Dennis H Sigler)
174 1st KM Some Like It Best G2e(\)(}|gg 82.00 Karly M Christensen Karly M Christensen
822 2nd  Jus Call Me Southern Hg 81.00 Sophia Garside Dana Garside
161 3rd  Socially Invested 2020 79.00  Grace Myers Grace Myers
1812 4th Presidential Zip 2018 78.50  Savanna L Saylor Aaron C Saylor
121 5th  Whisky Dun It 2018 78.00  Brooke Myers Brooke Myers
115 6th A Cool Invitation Gzeﬁ;,;g 77.50 Jaden C Barry Tara Barry
1986 7th  Chex Good Investment G@?J,ﬁg 66.00 Lane Wilson Kimberly Wilson
154. 1109000 ~ Ranch Trail Entries: 29  (9/19/2025 ~ ABI Pavilion ~ Michael C Damianos)
330 1st  Leta Be Fancy i 74.50  Julie Kunde Shayla Shipley
651 2nd  Sniper For Hire Gi%gg 73.00 Hanah K Eberspacher Barbara Mapes
595 3rd  Th Skippin Steps zote 72.50  Josephine Nicole Gurley Josephine Nicole Gurley
126 4th Peppy Lil Sailor 2019 72.50 Kresney Johnson Craig L Johnson
106 5th RD Play It Again Sam Gi%ﬁg 72.00 Zachary S Hedberg Klingaman Kris Albrecht Dave
285 6th Bruce Allmighty Gi%ﬁg 71.50 Cindy Hamilton Monte &/or Cindy Hamilton
144 7th  Ima Pretty Goodride 2021 70.00  Becky Hagey Jennifer Deter
416 8th  Zippo Styling Buck 2020 69.50 Lillian Petersen Lanie M Petersen
322 9th QOoh Brother Gi%ﬁg 69.00 Cindy Hamilton Monte &/or Cindy Hamilton
100 10th  Hes A Cool Rooster i 69.00 Manny A Hershberger Steve Gulling
675 11th  TopsailShiningAce A3g 68.50  Josie Bonner Rachel Harder
77 12th  She B Chevy Tuff 2022 68.50  Liz Truax Liz Truax Curtis
608 13th  Modern Maggie Dee 20oe 68.50 Jacqueline J Kelling Jacqueline J Kelling
812 14th  Byou Buck g 68.00 Doug E Bogart Gail D Levsen
183 15th  Boomerstar lliza 2021 66.50  Josie Bonner Josie Bonner
328 16th  DunGotaMagicJersey 2018 66.00 Doug E Bogart Diane Sibley
283 17th A Certain Bait Girl 2019 65.50  Jesse Junker Stan Or Mary Kay Steyskal
809 18th KR Sassy N Diamonds Gi?‘}izg 65.50 Manny A Hershberger Ann Thorp Brouwer Rental Prop LLC
794 19th LK Pit Boss A3g 65.00 Jordan Kurtz Jordan Kurtz
552 20th  Jojos Smoke Show Gi%ﬁg 63.00 James S Puderbaugh Shamus And Jennifer Stephens
2172 21st  Moes Moscow Mama 2020 62.50 Olivia Mollenhauer Mark Mollenhauer
279 22nd Shes Easy On The Eye 2022 62.50 Jesse Junker Stephanie Kelley Wiese
176 23rd  Boxo Opus Powerhouse Gi%ﬁg 60.50 Josephine Nicole Gurley Susan Marie Nelson
444 24th  Hotroddin Cisco Kid Gi%’iﬁg 59.00 Cindy B Johnson Cindy B Johnson
457 25th  GUNNABEACUSTOMCHIC 2020 57.50  Becky Hagey Carter Hagey
772 26th Stylish Il Be EAOang 1.00 James S Puderbaugh James S Puderbaugh
150 27th  Hes Dun Shootin Gi?gﬂng 1.00 James S Puderbaugh Lorie D Sanford
28 28th A Sudden Kiss g 1.00  Traci Scott Traci Scott
619 DQ  Styling Lil Lena 2019 0.00  Dylana Marie Luett Dylana Marie Luett

Mare

Copyright © 1999-2025
Tim Schmahl

www. TIMZHSM.com

Page 5 of 15



Page 6 of 15

908666 - FALL CLASSIC FUTURITY 5 - Des Moines, IA

Back# _ Placing Horse's Name Score _Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
155. 2109000 ~ Amateur Ranch Trail Entries: 20  (9/19/2025 ~ ABI Pavilion ~ Michael C Damianos)
285 1st  Bruce Allmighty G%?Jlﬁg 75.00 Cindy Hamilton Monte &/or Cindy Hamilton
322 2nd  Ooh Brother G%?Jlgg 74.50  Cindy Hamilton Monte &/or Cindy Hamilton
399 3rd  BoogerJac Whiz &g, 74.50 Sarah R Eberspacher Sarah R Eberspacher
608 4th Modern Maggie Dee 2000 71.50 Jacqueline J Kelling Jacqueline J Kelling
732 5th  Sanjos Little Rebel 2021 71.50  Keri Plude Keri Plude
436 6th  ColonelsGotGoodGuns 2§y 71.00  John E Tucker John E Tucker
28 7th A Sudden Kiss g 70.00  Traci Scott Traci Scott
794 8th LK Pit Boss 252, 69.00  Jordan Kurtz Jordan Kurtz
126 9th Peppy Lil Sailor 2019 68.50 Kresney Johnson Craig L Johnson
772 10th Stylish 1l Be gAOa?rg 67.00 Katelyn R Puderbaugh James S Puderbaugh
585 11th  Pure Revolution GQe(\)(}ag 67.00 Elizabeth Harder Elizabeth Harder
619 12th  Styling Lil Lena 2019 66.50 Dylana Marie Luett Dylana Marie Luett
917 13th  MEC Twisted Chrome 918 64.00  Erin E Curran Michael Eugene Curran
111 14th  Magnum Charmer Bty 62.50 Kari Murray Kari Murray
333 15th RS Cats Commander Gﬁ%ﬁg 61.50 Meghan Moran Meghan Moran
444 16th  Hotroddin Cisco Kid Gﬁ?&ﬁg 58.50  Cindy B Johnson Cindy B Johnson
641 17th  Berry Lil Cash GQe(\)(}ag 58.00 Nicole Banner Nicole Banner
2172 18th Moes Moscow Mama 2020 56.50 Olivia Mollenhauer Mark Mollenhauer
63 19th  Lenas Walking O 2022 1.00  Lindsey Stamps Legacy Walking O
17 20th  Work Your Reeboks 2010 1.00  Michael Krantz Maholchic Michael Krantz Maholchic
156. 4109000 ~ Youth Ranch Trail Entries: 7  (9/19/2025 ~ ABI Pavilion ~ Michael C Damianos)
416 1st  Zippo Styling Buck 2020 70.00 Lillian Petersen Lanie M Petersen
575 2nd  Jessies Sly Cop zo1s 70.00 Ella Renee Jessen Ella Renee Jessen
120 3rd  Step In My Mercedes G2e(\)(}|ag 69.00 Reese Monroe Andrew Alicia D Andrew
151 4th Snowy Yuba G2e(\)(}|ﬁg 66.50 Joanna Ryan Walz Joanna Ryan Walz
317 5th Mec Queen Of Denial 2022 1.00 Kaleb Bower Michael Eugene Curran
67 6th Miss Fine Ledoux %Ao;rg 1.00 Gracelyn Niccum Gracelyn Niccum
121 DQ Whisky Dun It %Ao;rg 0.00 Brooke Myers Brooke Myers
157. 9752 ~ IQHA 9 & Under WT Working Western Rail Entries: 0  (9/20/2025 ~ ABI Pavilion ~ Buddy B Fisher)

158. 1170000 ~ Working Western Rail  Entries: 20
812 1st  Byou Buck GAldog
330 2nd  Leta Be Fancy GAldg
503 3rd  Georgetta Jonez 2022
595 4th  Th Skippin Steps 2018
684 5th  Way Too Vintage 2023
100 6th  Hes A Cool Rooster Glding
408 7th  Dr Johnny Fever GAlding
126 8th  Peppy Lil Sailor 2019
292 9th  Modern Scotch g
651  NoPlcng Sniper For Hire g
750  NoPlcng HQ Show Me The Spook g
150  NoPlcng Hes Dun Shootin g
176  NoPlcng Boxo Opus Powerhouse Aag
283  NoPleng A Certain Bait Girl 2019
285  NoPlcng Bruce Allmighty GAldng
425 NoPleng Lucys Gotta Spark 2022
641  NoPlcng Berry Lil Cash GAldng
17 NoPleng Work Your Reeboks 2010
28  NoPleng A Sudden Kiss Glding
144 NoPlcng Ima Pretty Goodride 2021

Mare

(9/20/2025 ~ ABI Pavilion ~ Buddy B Fisher)

Doug E Bogart

Julie Kunde

Leonard Berryhill

Emily Anne Dahle

Denise A Holiman

Steve Gulling

Becky Renfrow-Schumann
Kresney Johnson

Mary Patterson

Hanah K Eberspacher
Jenna Seal

James S Puderbaugh
Josephine Nicole Gurley
Jesse Junker

Cindy Hamilton

Faith Fahrenkrog

Nicole Banner

Michael Krantz Maholchic
Traci Scott

Becky Hagey

Gail D Levsen

Shayla Shipley

Robin Otto

Josephine Nicole Gurley
Denise A Holiman

Steve Gulling

Scott Or Becky Schumann
Craig L Johnson

Mary Patterson

Barbara Mapes

Reid Hockenson

Lorie D Sanford

Susan Marie Nelson

Stan Or Mary Kay Steyskal
Monte &/or Cindy Hamilton
Candy Anderson

Nicole Banner

Michael Krantz Maholchic
Traci Scott

Jennifer Deter
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908666 - FALL CLASSIC FUTURITY 5 - Des Moines, IA

Score _Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

(9/20/2025 ~ ABI Pavilion ~ Buddy B Fisher)

Sarah Schaben

Ella Holiman

Kresney Johnson
Becky Renfrow-Schumann
Mary Patterson

Steve Gulling

Cindy Hamilton

Kari Murray

Craig E Strein

Nicole Banner

Traci Scott

Sarah R Eberspacher
Emily Hodges

Sarah Schaben

Denise A Holiman

Craig L Johnson

Scott Or Becky Schumann
Mary Patterson

Steve Gulling

Monte &/or Cindy Hamilton
Kari Murray

Craig E Strein Cassidy J Creed
Nicole Banner

Traci Scott

Sarah R Eberspacher
Emily Hodges

(9/20/2025 ~ ABI Pavilion ~ Buddy B Fisher)

Denise A Holiman
Ann Thorp Brouwer
Cindy B Johnson
Cindy Hamilton
Jackie Zachmeyer
Jacqueline J Kelling
John E Tucker

Michael Krantz Maholchic

Denise A Holiman

Ann Thorp Brouwer Rental Prop LLC
Cindy B Johnson

Monte &/or Cindy Hamilton

Jackie Zachmeyer

Jacqueline J Kelling

John E Tucker

Michael Krantz Maholchic

Back # _ Placing Horse's Name

159. 2170000 ~ Amateur Working Western Rail  Entries: 13
827 1st  SomethingNTheOrange Ea0g
684 2nd  Way Too Vintage e
126 3rd  Peppy Lil Sailor Rare
408 4th  Dr Johnny Fever g
292 5th  Modern Scotch Geiding
100 6th  Hes A Cool Rooster g
285 7th  Bruce Allmighty g
111 8th  Magnum Charmer Bty
512 9th  Styling Peppy Doc Geiding
641  NoPlcng Berry Lil Cash caing
28  NoPlcng A Sudden Kiss caing
399  NoPlcng BoogerJac Whiz Hvg
546  NoPlcng HQ Rojos Big Ben Bty

160. 2170800 ~ Amateur Select Working Western Rail Entries: 8
684 1st  Way Too Vintage 23
809 2nd KR Sassy N Diamonds g
444 3rd  Hotroddin Cisco Kid A3
322 4th  Ooh Brother g
916 5th  Olenas Whizkey Chic a7
608 6th  Modern Maggie Dee i
436 7th  ColonelsGotGoodGuns Aaog
17 8th  Work Your Reeboks e

161. 4170000 ~ Youth Working Western Rail Entries: 8
151 1st  Snowy Yuba eze?Jiﬁg
314 2nd  ChicsLikeMyChocolate Aaog
121 3rd  Whisky Dun It fore
575 4th  Jessies Sly Cop e
416 5th  Zippo Styling Buck e
67 6th  Miss Fine Ledoux e
317 7th  Mec Queen Of Denial ez
120 8th  Step In My Mercedes Blding

(9/20/2025 ~ ABI Pavilion ~ Buddy B Fisher)

Joanna Ryan Walz
Aubrey M Saterbak
Brooke Myers

Ella Renee Jessen
Lillian Petersen
Gracelyn Niccum
Kaleb Bower

Reese Monroe Andrew

Joanna Ryan Walz
Kathy Saterbak

Brooke Myers

Ella Renee Jessen
Lanie M Petersen
Gracelyn Niccum
Michael Eugene Curran

Alicia D Andrew

162. 6023 ~ IQHA 9 Under WT Ranch Riding Entries: 0

(9/20/2025 ~ ABI Pavilion ~ Buddy B Fisher)

163. 143004 ~ Level 1 Ranch Riding

328
772
144
916
416
724
108
552
283
279
2172
893
750
176
917
691
457

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Entries: 17
DunGotaMagicJersey
Stylish Ill Be

Ima Pretty Goodride
Olenas Whizkey Chic

Zippo Styling Buck

Sheza Special Dunit

Boon Smart Freckles

Jojos Smoke Show

A Certain Bait Girl

Shes Easy On The Eye
Moes Moscow Mama
Margarita Kiss

HQ Show Me The Spook
Boxo Opus Powerhouse
MEC Twisted Chrome

One Good Sandy
GUNNABEACUSTOMCHIC

(9/20/2025 ~ ABI Pavilion ~ Buddy B Fisher)

2016
Mare

2022
Mare

2021
Mare

2017
Mare

2020
Mare

2018
Mare

2020
Gelding
2022
Gelding
2019
Mare

2022
Mare

2020
Mare

2021
Mare

2020
Gelding
2022
Gelding
2018
Stallion
2021
Gelding

2020
Mare

80.00
75.50
75.50
75.00
75.00
74.50
74.00
72.50
71.50
70.50
68.50
68.50
68.50
67.50
65.50
62.00
59.50

Doug E Bogart
James S Puderbaugh
Becky Hagey

Doug E Bogart

Lanie M Petersen
Doug E Bogart

Hanah K Eberspacher
James S Puderbaugh
Jesse Junker

Jesse Junker

Olivia Mollenhauer
Jesse Junker

Jenna Seal
Josephine Nicole Gurley
Erin E Curran

Katie Mae Kiburz

Becky Hagey

Diane Sibley

James S Puderbaugh
Jennifer Deter

Jackie Zachmeyer

Lanie M Petersen

Lori Field

Hanah K Eberspacher
Shamus And Jennifer Stephens
Stan Or Mary Kay Steyskal
Stephanie Kelley Wiese
Mark Mollenhauer

Jennifer Deter

Reid Hockenson

Susan Marie Nelson
Michael Eugene Curran
Robert D Or Rhonda J Vogel

Carter Hagey
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908666 - FALL CLASSIC FUTURITY 5 - Des Moines, IA

Score _Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

(9/20/2025 ~ ABI Pavilion ~ Buddy B Fisher)

72.50  Traci Scott

70.00 Suzette Jolley

68.00 Jacqueline J Kelling
66.00 Cindy B Johnson

65.00 Olivia Mollenhauer

1.00 Jackie Zachmeyer

1.00  Michael Krantz Maholchic
0.00 Sarah Schaben

Traci Scott

Joseph E Young
Jacqueline J Kelling
Cindy B Johnson

Mark Mollenhauer

Jackie Zachmeyer
Michael Krantz Maholchic

Sarah Schaben

(9/20/2025 ~ ABI Pavilion ~ Buddy B Fisher)

76.50 Brooke Myers

74.00 Lillian Petersen

70.50 Reese Monroe Andrew
66.00 Katie Mae Kiburz
62.50 Ella Renee Jessen
62.50 Kaleb Bower

58.00 Gracelyn Niccum

1.00 Joanna Ryan Walz
0.00 Aubrey M Saterbak

Brooke Myers

Lanie M Petersen

Alicia D Andrew

Robert D Or Rhonda J Vogel
Ella Renee Jessen

Michael Eugene Curran
Gracelyn Niccum

Joanna Ryan Walz

Kathy Saterbak

(9/20/2025 ~ ABI Pavilion ~ Buddy B Fisher)

79.50 Doug E Bogart

76.00 Becky Hagey

76.00 Doug E Bogart

75.50 Josephine Nicole Gurley
75.00 Doug E Bogart

74.00 Manny A Hershberger
73.50  Cindy Hamilton

73.00 Jesse Junker

72.50 Jenna Seal

72.00 Jesse Junker

70.50 Doug E Bogart

68.50 Nicole Banner

66.50 Sarah R Eberspacher
64.00 Josephine Nicole Gurley
60.00 Hanah K Eberspacher
58.50 Dylana Marie Luett

1.00 Kresney Johnson

1.00  Jesse Junker

0.00 Cindy Hamilton

0.00 Julie Kunde

Gail D Levsen

Jennifer Deter

Lori Field

Josephine Nicole Gurley
Jackie Zachmeyer

Steve Gulling

Monte &/or Cindy Hamilton
Stan Or Mary Kay Steyskal
Reid Hockenson
Stephanie Kelley Wiese
Diane Sibley

Nicole Banner

Sarah R Eberspacher
Susan Marie Nelson
Barbara Mapes

Dylana Marie Luett

Craig L Johnson

Jennifer Deter

Monte &/or Cindy Hamilton
Shayla Shipley

Back #  Placing Horse's Name
164. 243002 ~ Level 1 Amateur Ranch Riding Entries: 8
28 1st A Sudden Kiss Gaing
302 2nd  Starbert Roy Crocket Bty
608 3rd  Modern Maggie Dee e
444 4th  Hotroddin Cisco Kid Gotding
2172 5th  Moes Moscow Mama 2
916 6th  Olenas Whizkey Chic (7
17 7th  Work Your Reeboks e
827 DQ SomethingNTheOrange Ea0g
165. 443002 ~ Level 1 Youth Ranch Riding Entries: 9
121 1st  Whisky Dun It fre
416 2nd  Zippo Styling Buck e
120 3rd  Step In My Mercedes ling
691 4th  One Good Sandy Cading
575 5th  Jessies Sly Cop fre
317 6th  Mec Queen Of Denial z
67 7th  Miss Fine Ledoux e
151 8th  Snowy Yuba Cading
314 DQ ChicsLikeMyChocolate Aaog
166. 143000 ~ Ranch Riding  Entries: 20
812 1st  Byou Buck Gatding
144 2nd  Ima Pretty Goodride 2
724 3rd  Sheza Special Dunit e
595 4th  Th Skippin Steps fore
916 5th  Olenas Whizkey Chic 217
100 6th  Hes A Cool Rooster Blding
322 7th  Ooh Brother Gading
283 8th A Certain Bait Girl e
750 9th  HQ Show Me The Spook Aaog
279 10th  Shes Easy On The Eye 22
328 11th  DunGotaMagicJersey s
641 12th  Berry Lil Cash Gading
399 13th  BoogerJac Whiz Gading
176 14th  Boxo Opus Powerhouse A3g
651 15th  Sniper For Hire caaing
619 16th  Styling Lil Lena fiore
126 17th  Peppy Lil Sailor fiore
893 18th  Margarita Kiss frs
285 DQ  Bruce Allmighty Gaing
330 DQ Leta Be Fancy Gading
167. 243000 ~ Amateur Ranch Riding Entries: 10
399 1st  BoogerJac Whiz GAldng
285 2nd  Bruce Allmighty oo
28 3rd A Sudden Kiss Gaing
111 4th  Magnum Charmer GAldng
641 5th  Berry Lil Cash GAldng
619 6th  Styling Lil Lena are
546 7th  HQ Rojos Big Ben GAldng
100 8th  Hes A Cool Rooster Glding
126 9th  Peppy Lil Sailor A
827 10th  SomethingNTheOrange g

(9/20/2025 ~ ABI Pavilion ~ Buddy B Fisher)

74.50 Sarah R Eberspacher
74.00  Cindy Hamilton

73.00 Traci Scott

70.00 Kari Murray

69.00 Nicole Banner

68.50 Dylana Marie Luett
67.00 Emily Hodges

65.50 Steve Gulling

63.00 Kresney Johnson
1.00  Sarah Schaben

Sarah R Eberspacher
Monte &/or Cindy Hamilton
Traci Scott

Kari Murray

Nicole Banner

Dylana Marie Luett

Emily Hodges

Steve Gulling

Craig L Johnson

Sarah Schaben
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908666 - FALL CLASSIC FUTURITY 5 - Des Moines, IA

Back # _ Placing Horse's Name Score _Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
168. 243800 ~ Amateur Select Ranch Riding Entries: 7 (9/20/2025 ~ ABI Pavilion ~ Buddy B Fisher)
302 1st  Starbert Roy Crocket Gﬁ?&,ﬁg 75.50  Suzette Jolley Joseph E Young
916 2nd  Olenas Whizkey Chic i 75.00  Jackie Zachmeyer Jackie Zachmeyer
608 3rd  Modern Maggie Dee 2000 70.00 Jacqueline J Kelling Jacqueline J Kelling
322 4th Ooh Brother G%?J.gg 69.50 Cindy Hamilton Monte &/or Cindy Hamilton
809 5th KR Sassy N Diamonds G%?leg 67.50 Ann Thorp Brouwer Ann Thorp Brouwer Rental Prop LLC
444 6th Hotroddin Cisco Kid Gg?ggg 1.00  Cindy B Johnson Cindy B Johnson
17 7th Work Your Reeboks 2010 1.00  Michael Krantz Maholchic Michael Krantz Maholchic
169. 443000 ~ Youth Ranch Riding Entries: 5 (9/20/2025 ~ ABI Pavilion ~ Buddy B Fisher)
121 1st  Whisky Dun It 2018 78.00  Brooke Myers Brooke Myers
416 2nd  Zippo Styling Buck 2020 75.50 Lillian Petersen Lanie M Petersen
314 3rd  ChicsLikeMyChocolate 220 74.50  Aubrey M Saterbak Kathy Saterbak
151 4th Snowy Yuba GZe(\)(Lﬁg 69.00 Joanna Ryan Walz Joanna Ryan Walz
67 5th  Miss Fine Ledoux 2018 58.00 Gracelyn Niccum Gracelyn Niccum
170. 6000 ~ IQHA 9 & Under Walk Trot Trail Entries: 4  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
173 1st  Take A Kruz With Me 2018 74.50  Rory Swartz Sheila Swartz
418 2nd  Sure Enough Lazy Gi%ﬁg 72.50 vy Mitchell Katie Pidgeon Mitchell
170 3rd Krymsun Cute EAO;rg 70.00 Kieragan Anderson Brockelyn Anderson
437 DQ Heza Hot Tiger g 0.00  Madison Kurth Kelly Kurth
171. 238102 ~ Level 1 Amateur WT Trail Entries: 7  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
173 1st  Take A Kruz With Me 2015 75.50  Sheila Swartz Sheila Swartz
920 2nd Tuckers Payday GZE?Jﬂng 71.00 Mary McKenna Von Rentzell Mary McKenna Von Rentzell
105 3rd It Was A Short Nite 2021 67.00 Sarlynn Heston Sarlynn Heston
1986 4th  Chex Good Investment Gﬁ?giﬁg 67.00 Kimberly Wilson Kimberly Wilson
60 5th  Its This Or Therapy 2021 64.00 Jennie Y Schut Jennie Y Schut
166 6th CruisinForHotHoneys 626%29 59.50 Tammy Schilling Montgomery Tammy Schilling Montgomery
165 DQ Made Under Moonlite 2019 0.00  Chelsea Berry Chelsea Berry
172. 438102 ~ Level 1 Youth WT Trail Entries: 8  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
173 1st  Take A Kruz With Me go1s 73.50 Rory Swartz Sheila Swartz
418 2nd  Sure Enough Lazy iz, 73.00 vy Mitchell Katie Pidgeon Mitchell
393 3rd  Grand Ovations At 72.00  Grace Aronson Grace Aronson
170 4th Krymsun Cute 2M‘?;rg 72.00 Kieragan Anderson Brockelyn Anderson
661 5th Huntin Hot Chocolate 2015 72.00 Aubrey Adkins Marlys And/or Dean Adkins
161 6th  Socially Invested 2020 69.50 Grace Myers Grace Myers
437 7th  Heza Hot Tiger org 6850  Madison Kurth Kelly Kurth
105 8th It Was A Short Nite 2021 59.50  Marlie Fredrick Sarlynn Heston
173. 138004 ~ Level 1 Trail Entries: 8  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
389 1st My Blazing Version 626%9‘9 73.50 Hannah M Lind Addison L Saterbak
813 2nd  King Of Country Gi%:‘g 73.50 Hannah M Lind Deborah R Goldoni
934 3rd Top Shelf Martinii 2M032rg 72.00 Spencer Ray Groth Jared And Hollie Wedemeyer
464 4th  Forgot My Password AT 70.00  Spencer Ray Groth Sophia Garside
1881 5th  Gucci Sweet Loper 219 64.00  Phyliis Steffen Phyliis Steffen
659 6th Forget Mee Not 2M032rg 50.50 Natalie C Cooley Natalie C Cooley
821 DQ Sum Sweet Asset 2021 0.00 Reagan Danielle Schwartz Kyle & Althea Hooyer
1070 DQ Well Played Gi?gizg 0.00 LexiAnn Hansen Lexi Ann Hansen
174. 238002 ~ Level 1 Amateur Trail Entries: 3  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
1070 1st  Well Played Gi?gigg 75.00 LexiAnn Hansen Lexi Ann Hansen
889 2nd  SH GettingToKnowYou 2019 72.00 Kendra Jo Schultz Kendra Jo Schultz
2020 3rd  Hez Good N Hot Gze?JiZ‘g 70.50  Gregory H Steffen Phyllis Steffen
175. 438002 ~ Level 1 Youth Trail Entries: 3  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
174 1st KM Some Like It Best Gi?gigg 73.50 Karly M Christensen Karly M Christensen
117 DQ RV For Hire Gi%gg 0.00  Brockelyn Anderson Brockelyn Anderson
822 DQ  Jus Call Me Southern Eidg 0.00  Sophia Garside Dana Garside
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Back # _ Placing Horse's Name Score _Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
176. 138100 ~ Junior Trail Entries: 5 (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
17 1st RV For Hire G%%gg 76.00 Hannah M Lind Brockelyn Anderson
464 2nd  Forgot My Password Gﬁ?ﬂg 75.50  Spencer Ray Groth Sophia Garside
821 3rd Sum Sweet Asset 2021 72.50 Reagan Danielle Schwartz Kyle & Althea Hooyer
659 4th Forget Mee Not 2020 58.00 Natalie C Cooley Natalie C Cooley
389 DQ My Blazing Version G%%gg 0.00 Hannah M Lind Addison L Saterbak
177. 238000 ~ Amateur Trail Entries: 3  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
889 1st  SH GettingToKnowYou 2019 74.50 Kendra Jo Schultz Kendra Jo Schultz
250 2nd Love My Hot Machine 27 62.00 Lisa Elaine Merfeld Marlys And/or Dean Adkins
1070 3rd Well Played GZe(\)(Lﬁg 5950 LexiAnn Hansen Lexi Ann Hansen
178. 238800 ~ Amateur Select Trail Entries: 3  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
1881 1st  Gucci Sweet Loper 2019 60.50  Phyliis Steffen Phyliis Steffen
2020 2nd  Hez Good N Hot i 60.50  Gregory H Steffen Phyllis Steffen
276 DQ Pleasure Do N Biznus Gze?‘%g 0.00  Mary Goos Mary Goos
179. 138200 ~ Senior Trail Entries: 6  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
822 1st  Jus Call Me Southern Hng 74.50  Spencer Ray Groth Dana Garside
174 2nd KM Some Like It Best GAldng 74.50 Hannah M Lind Karly M Christensen
661 3rd Huntin Hot Chocolate 215 73.00 Mitchell D Adkins Marlys And/or Dean Adkins
276 4th  Pleasure Do N Biznus A 73.00 Mary Goos Mary Goos
250 5th Love My Hot Machine g7 63.50 Lisa Elaine Merfeld Marlys And/or Dean Adkins
418 DQ  Sure Enough Lazy 626%1%9 0.00  Spencer Ray Groth Katie Pidgeon Mitchell
180. 438000 ~ Youth Trail Entries:2  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
174 1st KM Some Like It Best Gi?gigg 70.50 Karly M Christensen Karly M Christensen
822 DQ Jus Call Me Southern Bidg 0.00  Sophia Garside Dana Garside
181.2100 ~ Lead Line Entries: 4  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
189 1st  Guitar And Cadillac Gi?égg Maisel Jordan Abby Keegan
934 2nd Top Shelf Martinii 2M032rg Levi Wedemeyer Jared And Hollie Wedemeyer
178 3rd  Certainly Creepin 2021 Jordyn Olsgard Chelsea Berry
299 4th  Shes Sherlockn Rich AT William Grove Claire Sohm
182. 6055 ~ IQHA EWD WI/T Pleasure Supported Entries: 0  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
183. 6060 ~ IQHA EWD WIT Pleasure Independent Entries: 0  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)

184. 136004 ~ Level 1 Western Riding Entries: 2

165
1881

1st
DQ

Made Under Moonlite

Gucci Sweet Loper

(9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)

2019 64.50 Chelsea Berry

Mare

2019 0.00

Mare

Phyllis Steffen

Chelsea Berry
Phyllis Steffen

185. 236002 ~ Level 1 Amateur West Riding Entries: 1

165

1st

Made Under Moonlite

(9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
2019 69.50 Chelsea Berry

Mare

Chelsea Berry

186. 436002 ~ Level 1 Youth West Riding Entries: 0

(9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)

187. 136100 ~ Junior Western Riding Entries: 0

(9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)

188. 236000 ~ Amateur Western Riding Entries: 0

(9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)

189. 236800 ~ Amateur Select Western Riding

Entries: 0

(9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)

190. 136200 ~ Senior Western Riding Entries: 0

(9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)

191. 436000 ~ Youth West Riding

Entries: 0

(9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)

192. 6005 ~ IQHA 9 & Under Walk Trot HUS  Entries: 2

(9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)

418 1st  Sure Enough Lazy iz, Ivy Mitchell Katie Pidgeon Mitchell
437 2nd  Heza Hot Tiger Gﬁ?gz‘g Madison Kurth Kelly Kurth
195. 6010 ~ IQHA 9 & Under Walk Trot Equtiation Entries: 3  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
418 1st  Sure Enough Lazy Gi?giﬁg 78.50 vy Mitchell Katie Pidgeon Mitchell
173 2nd  Take A Kruz With Me go1s 77.00  Rory Swartz Sheila Swartz
437 3rd  Heza Hot Tiger AT 71.00  Madison Kurth Kelly Kurth
193. 244102 ~ Level 1 Amateur WT HUS  Entries: 4  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
173 st Take A Kruz With Me ot Sheila Swartz Sheila Swartz
920 2nd Tuckers Payday Gze?;ilg Mary McKenna Von Rentzell Mary McKenna Von Rentzell
166 3rd CruisinForHotHoneys Gi%gg Tammy Schilling Montgomery Tammy Schilling Montgomery
1986 4th  Chex Good Investment A, Kimberly Wilson Kimberly Wilson
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196. 252102 ~ Level 1 Amateur WT Equitation Entries: 3  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
166 1st CruisinForHotHoneys G%%gg 71.00 Tammy Schilling Montgomery Tammy Schilling Montgomery
920 2nd Tuckers Payday Gze‘\)(;|:|g 67.00 Mary McKenna Von Rentzell Mary McKenna Von Rentzell
1986 3rd  Chex Good Investment G%?J,ﬁg 64.00  Kimberly Wilson Kimberly Wilson
194. 444102 ~ Level 1 Youth WT Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 8  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
418 1st  Sure Enough Lazy GZe(\)(Lﬁg Ivy Mitchell Katie Pidgeon Mitchell
161 2nd  Socially Invested 2020 Grace Myers Grace Myers
173 3rd  Take A Kruz With Me 2018 Rory Swartz Sheila Swartz
661 4th Huntin Hot Chocolate 2015 Aubrey Adkins Marlys And/or Dean Adkins
437 5th Heza Hot Tiger 626?(%9 Madison Kurth Kelly Kurth
393 6th Grand Ovations 626?(%9 Grace Aronson Grace Aronson
105 7th It Was A Short Nite 2021 Marlie Fredrick Sarlynn Heston
713 8th  Alluring Assets GZS?JIAQ Eleanor Lillian Fahler Stephanie L Crabtree
197. 452102 ~ Level 1 Youth WT Equitation Entries: 8  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
418 1st  Sure Enough Lazy Gi%ﬁg 78.00 vy Mitchell Katie Pidgeon Mitchell
173 2nd  Take A Kruz With Me 2018 77.00  Rory Swartz Sheila Swartz
161 3rd  Socially Invested 2020 72.00 Grace Myers Grace Myers
105 4th It Was A Short Nite 2021 70.50 Marlie Fredrick Sarlynn Heston
661 5th Huntin Hot Chocolate 2015 66.00 Aubrey Adkins Marlys And/or Dean Adkins
393 6th Grand Ovations Gi?g;g 65.50 Grace Aronson Grace Aronson
437 DQ Heza Hot Tiger Gze?‘%g 0.00  Madison Kurth Kelly Kurth
713 DQ Alluring Assets Gi?‘}i;g 0.00  Eleanor Lillian Fahler Stephanie L Crabtree
198. 144004 ~ Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 5 (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
798 1st  WasThereEverADoubt Gﬁ%;g Hannah M Lind Lily Anderson
464 2nd Forgot My Password 626?51"9 Spencer Ray Groth Sophia Garside
60 3rd Its This Or Therapy 2021 Jennie Y Schut Jennie Y Schut
1881 4th Gucci Sweet Loper ﬁf;{g Phyllis Steffen Phyllis Steffen
1766 5th Straight Up Fabulous SJois Christina L Wilson Christina L Wilson
199. 244002 ~ Level 1 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 2  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
889 1st  SH GettingToKnowYou 2019 Kendra Jo Schultz Kendra Jo Schultz
1881 2nd Gucci Sweet Loper 2M‘?;rg Phyllis Steffen Phyllis Steffen
200. 444002 ~ Level 1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 3  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
174 1st KM Some Like It Best Gi?gizg Karly M Christensen Karly M Christensen
464 2nd Forgot My Password Gi%:‘g Sophia Garside Sophia Garside
117 3rd RV For Hire Gi%gg Brockelyn Anderson Brockelyn Anderson
204. 144000 ~ Hunter Under Saddle All Age Entries: 6  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell) Class Combined
798 1st  WasThereEverADoubt Gi%:‘g Hannah M Lind Lily Anderson 144100
464 2nd  Forgot My Password &5 Spencer Ray Groth Sophia Garside 144100
1070 3rd  Well Played Gi?gigg Lexi Ann Hansen Lexi Ann Hansen
115 4th A Cool Invitation 2o o Reagan Danielle Schwartz Tara Barry 144200
1881 5th Gucci Sweet Loper e Phyllis Steffen Phyllis Steffen 144200
1766 6th Straight Up Fabulous Soi8 Christina L Wilson Christina L Wilson 144200
202. 244000 ~ Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 3  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
889 1st  SH GettingToKnowYou 2019 Kendra Jo Schultz Kendra Jo Schultz
1070 2nd  Well Played Gi?gigg Lexi Ann Hansen Lexi Ann Hansen
1766 3rd  Straight Up Fabulous Sois Christina L Wilson Christina L Wilson
203. 244800 ~ Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 0  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)

205. 444000 ~ Youth Hunter Under Saddle Entries: 2  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)

115 1st A Cool Invitation Gimg Jaden C Barry Tara Barry

174 2nd KM Some Like It Best Gi?giag Karly M Christensen Karly M Christensen
206. 152004 ~ Level 1 Horse Non Pro Equitation Entries: 1  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)

889 1st  SH GettingToKnowYou 2019 81.50 Kendra Jo Schultz Kendra Jo Schultz
207. 252002 ~ Level 1 Amateur Equitation Entries: 1 (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)

1070

1st

Well Played

2019
Gelding

80.50

Lexi Ann Hansen

Lexi Ann Hansen
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208. 452002 ~ Level 1 Youth Equitation Entries: 5  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
174 1st KM Some Like It Best G%?J.gg 81.50 Karly M Christensen Karly M Christensen
115 2nd A Cool Invitation 626?(},1‘9 78.00 Jaden C Barry Tara Barry
121 3rd  Whisky Dun It 2018 76.50  Brooke Myers Brooke Myers
117 4th RV For Hire G%%gg 71.50  Brockelyn Anderson Brockelyn Anderson
822 5th  Jus Call Me Southern Gg?g,gg 64.00 Sophia Garside Dana Garside
209. 252000 ~ Amateur Equitation Entries: 2  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
889 1st SH GettingToKnowYou 2019 80.50 Kendra Jo Schultz Kendra Jo Schultz
1070 2nd Well Played GZe(\)(Lﬁg 79.00 Lexi Ann Hansen Lexi Ann Hansen
210. 252800 ~ Amateur Select Equitation Entries: 0  (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
211. 452000 ~ Youth Equitation Entries: 5 (9/20/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
174 1st KM Some Like It Best Gi?gizg 81.50 Karly M Christensen Karly M Christensen
115 2nd A Cool Invitation Gze?;ﬂng 77.50 Jaden C Barry Tara Barry
121 3rd  Whisky Dun It 2018 76.00  Brooke Myers Brooke Myers
822 DQ  Jus Call Me Southern Gﬁ?giﬁg 0.00  Sophia Garside Dana Garside
117 DQ RV For Hire 626%29 0.00 Brockelyn Anderson Brockelyn Anderson
2220. 6095 ~ IQHA Amateur WT Pleasure Entries: 5 (9/21/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
1284 1st | Wanta Rock 217 Duane Van Horn Duane Van Horn
325 2nd  Shes Got Good Vibes 2015 Michael S Davis Michael S Davis
605 3rd Certified Goodride 2020 Kerri Rae Clausman-Stone Patricia Murray
888 4th  Impulsively Fancy A, Becky M Grier Becky M Grier
2323 5th  Messenger i Rita Robison Rita Robison
223. 6025 ~ IQHA 9 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure  Entries: 4  (9/21/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
418 1st  Sure Enough Lazy Gi?giﬁg Ivy Mitchell Katie Pidgeon Mitchell
170 2nd Krymsun Cute 2M031rg Kieragan Anderson Brockelyn Anderson
173 3rd  Take A Kruz With Me go1s Rory Swartz Sheila Swartz
437 4th Heza Hot Tiger Gi?g;g Madison Kurth Kelly Kurth
224. 242102 ~ Level 1 Amateur WT Western Pleasure  Entries: 13 (9/21/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
1284 1st | Wanta Rock 217 Duane Van Horn Duane Van Horn
325 2nd  Shes Got Good Vibes 2015 Michael S Davis Michael S Davis
605 3rd Certified Goodride 2020 Kerri Rae Clausman-Stone Patricia Murray
888 4th Impulsively Fancy Gi?giﬁg Becky M Grier Becky M Grier
60 5th Its This Or Therapy 2021 Jennie Y Schut Jennie Y Schut
920 6th Tuckers Payday Gze?;ilg Mary McKenna Von Rentzell Mary McKenna Von Rentzell
1986 7th  Chex Good Investment A, Kimberly Wilson Kimberly Wilson
173 8th Take A Kruz With Me 2015 Sheila Swartz Sheila Swartz
1422 9th  Presidential Breeze i Aaron C Saylor Aaron C Saylor
2323 NoPlcng Messenger Gi%:‘g Rita Robison Rita Robison
105  NoPleng It Was A Short Nite ra Sarlynn Heston Sarlynn Heston
166  NoPlcng CruisinForHotHoneys Gi%gg Tammy Schilling Montgomery Tammy Schilling Montgomery
543  NoPlcng Summers Lazy Impulse Hitg Jesse Hagey Linda Tyler
225. 442102 ~ Level 1 Youth WT Western Pleasure Entries: 8  (9/21/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
161 1st  Socially Invested 2029 Grace Myers Grace Myers
661 2nd Huntin Hot Chocolate 5?;2 Aubrey Adkins Marlys And/or Dean Adkins
418 3rd  Sure Enough Lazy Gi?giﬁg Ivy Mitchell Katie Pidgeon Mitchell
393 4th Grand Ovations Gze?giZ\g Grace Aronson Grace Aronson
914 5th Extremely Godiva Gi?giﬁg Raegan A Camenzind Richard L Donnelly
170 6th Krymsun Cute I%/Ioa1rg Kieragan Anderson Brockelyn Anderson
437 7th Heza Hot Tiger Gze?giZ\g Madison Kurth Kelly Kurth
105 8th It Was A Short Nite 2021 Marlie Fredrick Sarlynn Heston
226. 6030 ~ IQHA 9 Under Walk Trot Horsemanship  Entries: 4  (9/21/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
418 1st  Sure Enough Lazy GZe?Jiﬁg 82.50 Ivy Mitchell Katie Pidgeon Mitchell
437 2nd  Heza Hot Tiger g 78.50  Madison Kurth Kelly Kurth
173 3rd  Take A Kruz With Me 2015 74.00 Rory Swartz Sheila Swartz
170 4th Krymsun Cute 2013 65.00 Kieragan Anderson Brockelyn Anderson
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227. 240102 ~ Level 1 Amateur WT Horsemanship  Entries: 10  (9/21/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
920 1st  Tuckers Payday GZS?JIAQ 7850 Mary McKenna Von Rentzell Mary McKenna Von Rentzell
105 2nd It Was A Short Nite 2021 72.00 Sarlynn Heston Sarlynn Heston
166 3rd CruisinForHotHoneys 626%29 70.00 Tammy Schilling Montgomery Tammy Schilling Montgomery
1422 4th  Presidential Breeze 2023 67.50  Aaron C Saylor Aaron C Saylor
325 5th  Shes Got Good Vibes 218 66.50 Michael S Davis Michael S Davis
710 6th  Shez AVS Red Moment s 65.00 LisaLouscher Lisa Louscher
1986 7th  Chex Good Investment Bty 64.50  Kimberly Wilson Kimberly Wilson
60 DQ  lIts This Or Therapy 2021 0.00  Jennie Y Schut Jennie Y Schut
173 DQ Take A Kruz With Me 2015 0.00  Sheila Swartz Sheila Swartz
888 DQ Impulsively Fancy By 0.00  Becky M Grier Becky M Grier
228. 440102 ~ Level 1 Youth WT Horsemanship Entries: 9  (9/21/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
661 1st Huntin Hot Chocolate r%AO;rZ 78.00 Aubrey Adkins Marlys And/or Dean Adkins
161 2nd  Socially Invested 2020 77.50  Grace Myers Grace Myers
170 3rd Krymsun Cute %Al)alg 76.00 Kieragan Anderson Brockelyn Anderson
437 4th  Heza Hot Tiger g 75.00 Madison Kurth Kelly Kurth
418 5th  Sure Enough Lazy G%?Jlﬁg 75.00 vy Mitchell Katie Pidgeon Mitchell
393 6th  Grand Ovations g 73.00  Grace Aronson Grace Aronson
713 7th  Alluring Assets GZS?JIAQ 68.00  Eleanor Lillian Fahler Stephanie L Crabtree
105 8th It Was A Short Nite 2021 67.00 Marlie Fredrick Sarlynn Heston
173 9th  Take A Kruz With Me 2018 64.00 Rory Swartz Sheila Swartz
230. 142004 ~ Level 1 Western Pleasure Entries: 9  (9/21/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
605 1st Certified Goodride 2020 Carson Jeffrey Handeland Patricia Murray
813 2nd King of Country Gi?gﬂng Spencer Ray Groth Deborah R Goldoni
188 3rd  Good To Be Alluring Gze?;igg Patrick Heeley Wayne Hembry
389 4th My Blazing Version Gi%gg Hannah M Lind Addison L Saterbak
200 5th Shez Extremely Lazy 2021 Mitchell D Adkins Lori Schmidt
506 6th  Super Good Hotrod Gi%ﬁg Erin Lieurance Bloomfield Farm LLC
359 7th PR Machine Made 2022 Becky Hagey Monte & Ann Dukat
1881 8th Gucci Sweet Loper EAO;rZ Phyllis Steffen Phyllis Steffen
659 9th Forget Mee Not 2020 Natalie C Cooley Natalie C Cooley
231. 242002 ~ Level 1 Amateur West Pleasure Entries: 13 (9/21/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
885 1st  Lopin Lexxus 2020 Monica A Edler Monica A Edler
896 2nd Km Bit Of The Best 2019 Sandee Kraft-Noah Sandee Kraft-Noah
215 3rd KM MillionDollarBaby 2009 Jane E Moyers Penny Hembry
728 4th Flat Out The Best 626%29 Patricia Fox Pattie Fox Real Estate LLC
889 5th  SH GettingToKnowYou 2019 Kendra Jo Schultz Kendra Jo Schultz
813 6th  King Of Country 626%1"9 Deborah R Goldoni Deborah R Goldoni
504 7th  Good Brew At The Bar Gﬁ?‘i;g Tyler Barringer Emily Marschand
710 8th  Shez A VS Red Moment 2015 Lisa Louscher Lisa Louscher
107 9th  Willy Willy Cool g Ashley M Biskup Ashley M Biskup
939 NoPlcng Hott Lil Star ﬁﬂ";rg Carrie Gesling Carrie Gesling
262  NoPlcng Lopin Like A Lexus GAldng Megan J Lahmann Megan J Lahmann
577  NoPlcng Goody Goodride Gi%ﬁg Jennifer Deter Jennifer Deter
934  NoPlcng Top Shelf Martinii 2020 Hollie M Wedemeyer Jared And Hollie Wedemeyer
232. 442002 ~ Level 1 Youth Western Pleasure Entries: 3 (9/21/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
464 1st  Forgot My Password i Sophia Garside Sophia Garside
821 2nd  Sum Sweet Asset 2021 Aubrey L Nauman Kyle & Althea Hooyer
1812 3rd Presidential Zip 2013 Savanna L Saylor Aaron C Saylor
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233. 142100 ~ Junior Western Pleasure Entries: 11 (9/21/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
757 1st  Sophiscated Sophie 626%29 Erin Lieurance Gorman & Alice Barger
885 2nd  Lopin Lexxus 2020 Denton DeBuhr Monica A Edler
419 3rd Krymsun Fine Wine 2022 Mitchell D Adkins Marlys And/or Dean Adkins
17 4th RV For Hire 626%29 Hannah M Lind Brockelyn Anderson
484 5th  Stopp Itt 2020 Patrick Heeley Nicole Thomas
389 6th My Blazing Version &5 Grayson J Saterbak Addison L Saterbak
464 7th Forgot My Password GQS%:@ Spencer Ray Groth Sophia Garside
374 8th  Too Lazy To Be Blue 2020 Becky Hagey Curtis A Barclay
107 9th  Willy Willy Cool 626%29 Jesse Junker Ashley M Biskup
659 NoPlcng Forget Mee Not 2020 Natalie C Cooley Natalie C Cooley
728 NoPlcng Flat Out The Best G%%gg Eric Petersen Pattie Fox Real Estate LLC
234. 242000 ~ Amateur Western Pleasure Entries: 7 (9/21/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
1070 1st  Well Played GZe(\)(Lﬁg Lexi Ann Hansen Lexi Ann Hansen
262 2nd Lopin Like A Lexus G2e(\)(}|ﬁg Megan J Lahmann Megan J Lahmann
325 3rd Shes Got Good Vibes 2015 Dawn Jindrich Michael S Davis
178 4th Certainly Creepin %A“a%é Chelsea Berry Chelsea Berry
250 5th Love My Hot Machine 27 Lisa Elaine Merfeld Marlys And/or Dean Adkins
368 6th StuffDreamsAreMadeOf 27 Shelli Ann Smith Shelli Ann Smith
889 7th  SH GettingToKnowYou 2019 Kendra Jo Schultz Kendra Jo Schultz
235. 242800 ~ Amateur Select West Pleasure Entries: 10  (9/21/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
133 1st  TakeALitleRideWithMe Bdng Karen Anderson Karen Anderson
188 2nd  Good To Be Alluring eze?Jiﬁg Penny Hembry Wayne Hembry
642 3rd Invite Only The Best 2013 Charlotte Whitsell Dr Dennis Whitsell
386 4th Willie Nelsen Gi%gg Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC
423 5th  The Best Barreta 2020 Greg Rainforth Greg Rainforth
374 6th Too Lazy To Be Blue EAOang Curtis A Barclay Curtis A Barclay
110 7th VS | Luv Lucy EAO;rg Eric E Petry Eric E Petry
1881 8th Gucci Sweet Loper EAO;rZ Phyllis Steffen Phyllis Steffen
2020 9th Hez Good N Hot Gi?‘}izg Gregory H Steffen Phyllis Steffen
939 NoPlcng Hott Lil Star EAO;rZ Carrie Gesling Carrie Gesling
236. 142200 ~ Senior Western Pleasure Entries: 5  (9/21/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
506 1st  Super Good Hotrod Gi?giﬁg Erin Lieurance Bloomfield Farm LLC
116 2nd  Good Lil Sis 2013 Carson Jeffrey Handeland Wayne Schollmeyer
896 3rd  Km Bit Of The Best 2019 Jamie L Zuidema Sandee Kraft-Noah
133 4th TakeAlLitleRideWithMe Gi?giﬁg Stephanie L Crabtree Karen Anderson
262 5th Lopin Like A Lexus Gi?gizg Megan J Lahmann Megan J Lahmann
237. 442000 ~ Youth Western Pleasure Entries: 5  (9/21/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
389 1st My Blazing Version &30 Grayson J Saterbak Addison L Saterbak
174 2nd KM Some Like It Best Gi?gigg Karly M Christensen Karly M Christensen
484 3rd  Stopp Itt 2020 Audrey Thomas Nicole Thomas
464 4th  Forgot My Password i Sophia Garside Sophia Garside
1812 5th Presidential Zip 2M‘?;rg Savanna L Saylor Aaron C Saylor
238. 140004 ~ Level 1 Horse Non Pro Horsemanship  Entries: 3 (9/21/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
165 1st  Made Under Moonlite 219 88.50 Chelsea Berry Chelsea Berry
889 2nd  SH GettingToKnowYou 2019 81.50 Kendra Jo Schultz Kendra Jo Schultz
314 DQ  ChicsLikeMyChocolate A 0.00  Aubrey M Saterbak Kathy Saterbak
239. 240002 ~ Level 1 Amateur Horsemanship  Entries: 6  (9/21/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
165 1st  Made Under Moonlite e 88.00 Chelsea Berry Chelsea Berry
368 2nd  StuffDreamsAreMadeOf 17 74,00  Shelli Ann Smith Shelli Ann Smith
939 3rd Hott Lil Star r%AO;rZ 67.50 Carrie Gesling Carrie Gesling
799 4th Goodride N Assets Gi%:‘g 66.50  Jennifer Deter Jennifer Deter
107 5th  Willy Willy Cool 220 5400  Ashley M Biskup Ashley M Biskup
813 DQ King Of Country Gi%:‘g 0.00  Deborah R Goldoni Deborah R Goldoni
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240. 440002 ~ Level 1 Youth Horsemanship Entries: 8  (9/21/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
121 1st ~ Whisky Dun It 218 85.00 Brooke Myers Brooke Myers
314 2nd  ChicsLikeMyChocolate Gg?g,gg 81.50 Aubrey M Saterbak Kathy Saterbak
174 3rd KM Some Like It Best G%?J.gg 81.00 Karly M Christensen Karly M Christensen
115 4th A Cool Invitation 626?(},1‘9 76.00 Jaden C Barry Tara Barry
821 5th  Sum Sweet Asset 2021 74.00  Aubrey L Nauman Kyle & Althea Hooyer
1812 6th  Presidential Zip 2018 55.50  Savanna L Saylor Aaron C Saylor
117 DQ RV For Hire G%%gg 0.00 Brockelyn Anderson Brockelyn Anderson
822 DQ  Jus Call Me Southern Gg?g,gg 0.00  Sophia Garside Dana Garside
241. 240000 ~ Amateur Horsemanship Entries: 4  (9/21/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
418 1st Sure Enough Lazy G%?Jlﬁg 84.50 Katie Pidgeon Mitchell Katie Pidgeon Mitchell
889 2nd  SH GettingToKnowYou 2019 79.00 Kendra Jo Schultz Kendra Jo Schultz
250 3rd  Love My Hot Machine 27 76.00 Lisa Elaine Merfeld Marlys And/or Dean Adkins
1070 4th  Well Played GZe(\)(Lﬁg 74.00 Lexi Ann Hansen Lexi Ann Hansen
242. 240800 ~ Amateur Select Horsemanship Entries: 3  (9/21/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)
276 1st  Pleasure Do N Biznus & 75.50 Mary Goos Mary Goos
1881 2nd  Gucci Sweet Loper 2019 67.50  Phyliis Steffen Phyliis Steffen
2020 3rd  Hez Good N Hot i 65.00 Gregory H Steffen Phyllis Steffen
243. 440000 ~ Youth Western Horsemanship  Entries: 7 (9/21/2025 ~ Jacobson ~ Mark Russell)

2016
Mare

2019
Gelding
2020
Gelding
2020
Gelding
2015
Gelding
2011
Gelding
2013
Mare

87.00
86.00
85.00
80.50
78.00
70.00
67.00

Brooke Myers

Karly M Christensen
Brockelyn Anderson
Aubrey M Saterbak
Sophia Garside
Jaden C Barry

Savanna L Saylor

Brooke Myers

Karly M Christensen
Brockelyn Anderson
Kathy Saterbak
Dana Garside

Tara Barry

Aaron C Saylor

121 1st  Whisky Dun It
174 2nd KM Some Like It Best
117 3rd RV For Hire
314 4th  ChicsLikeMyChocolate
822 5th  Jus Call Me Southern
115 6th A Cool Invitation
1812 7th  Presidential Zip

245. 9424 ~ Lead Line 7 & Under
178 1st  Certainly Creepin
189 2nd  Guitar And Cadillac

Entries: 2

(9/19/2025 ~ Des Moines ~ Dennis H Sigler)

2021
Mare

2020
Gelding

Jordyn Olsgard

Maisel Jordan

Chelsea Berry
Abby Keegan
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